Collin CARES Small Business Grant Program
Invoice # 4 Businesses Approved for Payment on October 26

Invoice

#4

#H4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#Ha

#4

#4

#Ha

#4

#4

#Ha

#4

#4

#4

#H4

#4

#4
#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4
#4

#4

#4
#4

#4

#4

#4
#4

#4

#4
#4

Proposal ID Proposal Title

250261 9th Island Revel Foods

249260 Aaron Kaplan D.O., P.A. (Kaplan
Pediatrics)

249060 ADSS One, LLC (DBA Water Champs)

251417 AEOS Talent Acquisition, Inc.

250209 AGP 3220 CRAIG DR LLC ( Holiday Inn
and Suites of McKinney)

251586 Ampak Oil Company

252626 Artistic Organics LLC

250897 Big Top Inc. (Kids Unlimited)

249146 BNM ELDO LLC

257150 BREAKERS FT, LLC

251183 Cagle Franchising, Inc.

249288 Carewell Dental Clinic PA

251584 Cash Project Management, Inc.

248976 CATX BUSINESS SOLUTION LLC

249378 Children's Lighthouse of Panther Creek,
Inc

248936 CK & FY INC (dba Liberty Cleaners)

261516 CR Professions

261379 Creative Arts Guild of Wylie LLC

250099 Dam & To LLC
250294 DINO KIDZ LLC

249078 DMH Operations, Ltd.
259693 East End Salvage Ltd. Co.
248927 Edutree Corporation
250540 End Zone McKinney

250545 End Zone Plano
249412 Erudio, Inc dba Vibe Yoga

250130 Fan of Dentistry, PLLC

250222 Fire House Pool Care LLC
251611 FunAsia Entertainment LLC

252838 Gregory M. Hoff
249022 Holly Signorelli CPA, PC

250517 Huijuan Pang (DBA Perfect Stitch)
249410 iCode 1, LLC

248882 Jerry Purvis dba Dallas Vintage Shop

251437 JUN CHUL INC
250252 Lucas Restaurant Corporation

Requested
Amount
25000

25000
25000
24640
25000
25000
25000

5000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000

5000
25000

5000

5000
10000

25000
25000

25000

5000

25000

25000

25000
25000

25000

5000
25000

25000
25000

24000
25000

25000

5000
25000

Local
Grant $
0

18000

13185

o

700

5000

Business Owner -
Trial Amount  First Name

20335 Melissa

25000 Aaron
25000 Anita
23064 Tom
25000 Shitlesh
25000 Mohammed
25000 Ed
5000 Kim
25000 Hyung
25000 BOBBY
7000 Jodi
11815 Jason
25000 Gary
5000 Yared
25000 parkash
5000 Eric
5000 Ceretha
10000 Emily

25000 Peter
25000 WASEEM

25000 Tom

5000 Kaci

25000 Yuan

25000 Rachel

25000 Rachel
25000 Gayla

25000 Benjamin

5000 Brian
16950 Saumil

25000 Gregory
25000 Holly

24000 Huijuan
25000 Abid

25000 Jerrry

5000 CHUL
25000 Bhupendra

Business Owner - Last
Name
Rascon

Kaplan
Patel
Lamson
Patel
Khan
Mahoney
Gray

Kim

KIM
Cagle
Wang
Cash
Gebrehiwot
arora

Kim
Robinson
Gilchrist

To
KAIS

Mello

Lyford

Tien

Bradley

Bradley
Crysler

Fan

Stroven
Thakkar

Hoff
Signorelli

Pang
Abedi

Purvis

KIM
Patel

Business Owner - Title
Owner

owner
Owner

President
Manager
President
Co-Owner
Owner/secretary
member

CEO
Owner/President
owner dentist
President

CEO
President/Owner
owner

CEO

Co-Owner

Owner
OWNER

Partner

Owner

Director Owner
Ccoo

Ccoo
Owner/President

Owner

Owner
Partner

Owner
president

Owner
Owner

Owner

PRESIDENT
President

Address of Business
1601 Cross Point Rd., Mckinney, TX 75072

7707 San Jacinto Place, Suite #200, Plano Texas
75024
14300 State Hwy 121 # 160, Frisco, TX 75035

1132 Mill Springs, Richardson, TX 75080

3220 Craig Drive, McKinney, Texas 75070

801 E. Plano Pkwy. Ste. 230, Plano, TX, 75074-
6764
7227 Main Street, Ste 300, Frisco Texas 75034

620 w Brown St Wylie, Tx 75098

15910 W Eldorado Pkwy Suite 100, Frisco, TX
75035

8320 STATE HWY, #121, FRISCO, TEXAS 75034

190 East Stacy Road, Suite 1506

Allen, TX 75002

6300 STONEWOOD DR, STE 210, PLANO, TX
75024

11133 Reno Road, Celina, Texas 75009
1320 Lake Trail Ct, Wylie, TX 75098

10660, Eldorado Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75035

3516 PRESTON RD #300, PLANO TX 75093

409 Throckmorton Street McKinney, Texas
75069
403B and 403A S Birmingham, Wylie, Tx 75098

8240 Preston Rd, Ste 135, Plano TX 75024
1201 W McDermott Dr, Suit 112, Allen, Texas,
75013

941 Whistler Lane, Prosper, Texas 75078
705 Greenville Road, McKinney, TX 75069

2088 Hedgcoxe Rd, Allen, TX, 75013

4150 Eldorado Pkwy, 800, McKinney, TX 75070

3033 W Parker Rd., 109, Plano, TX 75023
190 East Stacy Road, Ste 1510, Allen, Tx 75002

689 W. Renner Rd, Ste 111, Richardson, TX
75080

991 Willowgate Dr., Prosper, TX 75078

6850 TPC Dr, Suite# 108, Mckinney TX-75070

3300 N. McDonald St., #113, McKinney, TX
75071

7440 Breckenridge DR, Plano TX 75025
2709 Burning Tree, McKinney, TX 75072
4577 Ohio Drive, Frisco, TX 75035

1855 N. Central Expressway, Plano, TX 75075

7151 PRESTON RD STE 151AFRISCO, TX 75034
2662 W. Lucas Road, Lucas, TX 75002

Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide.If you have more than one location, please explain.
We are a catering business that also has a food truck that we use for special events. We provide food to individuals and businesses in Collin
county. We are based out of our home for the operational aspects of the business with having to rent a commercial kitchen in McKinney now
that our commercial kitchen in Frisco has closed due to the facility closing and no longer operating as a commercial kitchen.

| am a Pediatric Physician that provides care (wellness and sick) to children from 0-21yrs of age.

We provide learn to swim lessons and safety skills beginning from ages 6 months to adults. We have an indoor facility with a heated pool,
allowing us to provide a life skill through out the year.
| provide executive recruiting and personnel consulting services to the construction, facilities, real estate and design business sectors.

Full Service Hotel with restaurant and bar
The company is an independent operator which drills and operates oil and gas wells.

We are a boutique health and wellness store that sells a variety of products such as CBD products, Tea's, wall art, electromagnetic frequency
jewelry, pet treats. We have a single store located in Frisco/ Collin County. We also host educational classes (now gone virtual) for health-
related and natural medicines.

We provide child care services Monday-Friday, 6:30 a.m.-6:30 p.m. We are located in Wylie.

Breakfast and lunch

We are 'breaking' the mold of traditional Korean BBQ by utilizing the highest quality meats, ingredients, technology, and hospitality in a
luxurious atmosphere.
Personal training studio in Allen, TX. We provide private and small group training and nutritional coaching.

we are general dental office to provide dental service to our community.

Construction, construction repairs and maintenance
| do software development and | operate in only one location.
Preschool with daycare. Only one location.

we provide dry cleaning and laundry service. we also do home pick up and delivery for our customers. we also have a drop off station in Frisco
Business Management (Accounting, Finance & Bookkeeping)

We provide art education for all ages in Wylie and surrounding areas including Sachse, Murphy, Richardson and Plano. We have two small
studio spaces in Wylie where we hold our evening drawing and painting classes, as well as Homeschool classes during the day and summer
camps.

We are the largest barber shop in Plano. We specialize in mens grooming.

Our business is a children's indoor playground launched in 2019 where kids can celebrate their birthday party, or develop their fine and gross
motor skills through play, unique classes, and using their imagination in a safe, clean environment.

It is locally owned business and has only one location in Allen, Texas.

We install communication systems in hotels.

Business is a product-based business selling antiques, vintage home decor, and architectural salvage. We have one location in East McKinney,
TX.

We provide child daycare and after school learning program in Allen, TX. We only have one location. Our daycare starts at 7:30am in the
morning and after school program ends at 6:00PM.

We are a bar & grill providing food and beverage and liquor, as well as games and entertainment.

We are a bar & grill providing food and beverage and liquor, as well as games and entertainment.

We own a single location yoga studio in Allen, Tx. We had 34 in-studio classes prior to CoVid. We are now offering 16 in-studio classes and
online classes

Dental office providing dental services.

Pool cleaning service and pool equipment repair.
Entertainment, Events etc

Production of experiential marketing events primarily for Ford Motor Company through their outside agency, Xperience Communications. | am
doing business out of McKinney, Collin County, Texas.

| have a my own CPA for Taxes since 1999, with this is the only time that some of my clients can't make the payments.

My company is a home based business in McKinney that provides tailoring services (garment alteration and repair).

This business immerses students in a hands-on curriculum that prepares them for the workforce of the future. Our personal mentoring provides
a fun and rewarding experience through year-round classes and camps. As students gain skills in coding, design and collaboration, they become
better thinkers and innovators.

Costume and vintage clothing store. Provide formal wear and costume rentals and purchases for themed events, weddings, historical
reenactments, theatrical programs and school historical projects. Halloween, Kentucky Derby, Prom, Charity gala events, musicians stage attire,
Mardi Gras are all examples of events we depend on.

DONUT SHOP

Quick service restaurant offering made to order sandwiches and salads.



Collin CARES Small Business Grant Program
Invoice # 4 Businesses Approved for Payment on October 26

Invoice

#4

#4

#4

#4

#Ha

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4
#4

#4
#4

#4

#4

#a

#4

#4

#4

#4
#4

#4

Proposal ID Proposal Title

249619 Lyla's, LLC

248892 Mehnaz Fatehdin CPA
249236 MINS HAIR INC

248933 Mr. Website Designer, LLC
251709 Myung Chea (DONUT TOWN)

252075 Nelson Lo, DDS P.C.

250526 Next Level Dental Management, PC

249476 Noriko DeWitt Art Studio

249184 North Texas Personal Care Homes

261005 Pyeatt Holdings LLC (Rockin' A B)

249975 Rafael Avila

248859 Ranou LLC. P(DBA Phenix Salon Suites
Willow Bend)

248873 Robin Bennison

249131 RYLO Wellness, LLC (Massage Envy -
Prosper)

257087 SmileEasy Dental Plano PLLC

257113 SmileEasy Dental Sachse PLLC

249020 Texas Axes & Amps LLC

249396 The Mat Yoga Studio Plano, LLC

260676 TURKISH CAFE & LOUNGE LLC

248884 TWAY INC

249833 Wlodawsky Consulting Group, LLC
250159 WPN289 MAJESTIC, LLC

249484 Yours Truly Hair Enhancement Salon
LLC

Requested
Amount

19792
25000
25000

5000
20000
25000
25000
13500
25000
25000

5000
25000

5000
25000

25000

25000

25000

5000

25000

25000

25000
25000

5000

Local
Grant $
7700

o O o

Total
7% Fee

Business Owner -
Trial Amount  First Name
15776.25 Jason
15480.5 Mehnaz
25000 SANG
3367 Alexander
20000 HYUNG
25000 Nelson
25000 An
12744.5 Noriko
25000 Bryan
23500 Amy

3731 Rafael
25000 Ray

5000 Robin
23000 Michael

25000 Lan Chi
25000 Lan Chi
15000 Jonathan

5000 Samantha
25000 MEHMET SHON
25000 Seung

25000 Wayne
25000 anh

5000 Kareemah

$ 1,120,763.25
$  78,453.43

$ 1,199,216.68 Matches Invoice #4

Business Owner - Last
Name
Wauters
Fatehdin
SEO
Kushner
CHEA

Lo

Le
DeWitt
Morris

Pyeatt

Avila
Mallouk

Bennison
Gamble

Le

Le

Meneley

Martin

CELIK

Kim

Wlodawsky
pham

Johnson

Business Owner - Title

owner
owner
PRESIDENT
CEO
OWNER
President

CEO
Owner
President
Owner

Mr.
Owner

sole proprietor
CEO

owner, managing
member

owner, managing
member

Owner

Owner

GM

President

President
owner

owner/Stylist

Address of Business
1024 E. 15th St. Plano, TX 75074
3913 Cornwall Street, Plano TX 75093
3420 K AVE, STE 155, PLANO, TX 72074
1576 Boyle Pkwy, Allen, TX, 75013
215 E University DR ste 101 Mckinney TX 75069

5904 Chapel Hill Blvd, Ste 200, Plano, TX 75093

3920 McDermott Rd Suite B, Plano, TX, 75025

119 W. Virginia Street, Suite 303, McKinney, TX
75069

2916 Chalfont Lane, Plano, TX 75023
113 N Kentucky St, Ste 102, McKinney, TX 75069

732 Rolling Ridge, Allen, TX, 75002
5964 W. Parker Rd #116, Plano, TX 75093

2629 Royal Birkdale Dr, Plano, Texas, 75025
750 Richland Blvd., Suite 80. Prosper TX 75078

425 Coit Road, Plano, TX 75075

8015 Woodbridge Parkway, Sachse, TX 75048
117 West Broadway Street, Ste. B, Prosper, TX
75078

3136 Independence Parkway, Suite B, Plano
Texas 75075

8412 PRESTON RD, SUITE 450, PLANO,TX 75024

6363 Dallas Parkway, Ste 201, Frisco, TX 75034

971 Sagebrush Drive, Prosper, TX 75078
1900 preston rd ste 209, plano, tx-75093-3627

4909 West Park blvd, suite 31, Plano TX, 75093-
2399

Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide.If you have more than one location, please explain.
Clothing, Home Decor and Gift Boutique

I am a CPA, with an accounting/tax practice working in Collin County since 1996

Hair salon

Marketing company specializing in website design and development, SEO, and graphic design

Food Service industry

| have one location in Plano, TX which provides comprehensive dental care to the community.
Dental Practice

| am an artist and art instructor. | teach art classes at an Art Studio, a local art house (currently not holding classes there due to the COVID-19
pandemic since mid-March), and online through YouTube. | also do commission projects both privately and commercially.

Our business owns several small Assisted Living Homes housing 6-8 residents. Only the homes in Collin County are included.

We are a children's retail store selling clothing, toys, books, educational items and much more. We also have a wholesale line of clothing that
we sell in store but primarily to other stores.

Uber - Driver

We are a salon suite business with one location in West Plano. Our location has stylists, barbers, estheticians and nail technicians. We have 43
salon professionals at our location.

| am a sports massage therapist. | am self employed. | live and have been doing business in Collin County for over 20 years.

Business is a massage establishment providing massage therapy as well as skin care services.

Dental office that provides comprehensive dental care for patients of all ages. Emergency treatments, such as tooth extractions, root canals
along with fillings, dentures and deep cleanings/ regular cleanings are provided as well.

Dental office that provides comprehensive dental care for patients of all ages. Emergency treatments, such as tooth extractions, root canals
along with fillings, dentures and deep cleanings/ regular cleanings are provided as well.

We own and operate a music school which is attached to a music retail store. The school offers music lessons of all kinds of instruments and the
store provides instruments and accessories to customers.

The business offers yoga classes to clients.

restaurant providing food and beverages and entertainment
Coffee shop. We serve coffee, tea, smoothie, iced blend, as well as gelato, muffin, light sandwiches & musubi.

My business is a staffing firm. We place candidates on a temporary and direct hire basis.
BEAUTY SERVICE

| am a cosmetologist /CNA that makes, sales ,deliver and service medical hair peices for men, women and children that suffer from any medical
condition that cause them hair loss.



