Collin CARES Small Business Grant Program Invoice # 4 Businesses Approved for Payment on October 26

		Requested	Local	Business Owner -	Business Owner - La	st		
Invoice	Proposal ID Proposal Title	Amount	Grant \$	Trial Amount First Name	Name	Business Owner - Title	Address of Business	Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide. If you have more than one location, please explain.
#4	250261 9th Island Revel Foods	25000	0	20335 Melissa	Rascon	Owner	1601 Cross Point Rd., Mckinney, TX 75072	We are a catering business that also has a food truck that we use for special events. We provide food to individuals and businesses in Collin county. We are based out of our home for the operational aspects of the business with having to rent a commercial kitchen in McKinney now that our commercial kitchen in Frisco has closed due to the facility closing and no longer operating as a commercial kitchen.
#4	249260 Aaron Kaplan D.O., P.A. (Kaplan Pediatrics)	25000	0	25000 Aaron	Kaplan	owner	7707 San Jacinto Place, Suite #200, Plano Texas 75024	I am a Pediatric Physician that provides care (wellness and sick) to children from 0-21yrs of age.
#4	249060 ADSS One, LLC (DBA Water Champs)	25000	0	25000 Anita	Patel	Owner	14300 State Hwy 121 # 160, Frisco, TX 75035	We provide learn to swim lessons and safety skills beginning from ages 6 months to adults. We have an indoor facility with a heated pool, allowing us to provide a life skill through out the year.
#4	251417 AEOS Talent Acquisition, Inc.	24640	0	23064 Tom	Lamson	President	1132 Mill Springs, Richardson, TX 75080	I provide executive recruiting and personnel consulting services to the construction, facilities, real estate and design business sectors.
#4	250209 AGP 3220 CRAIG DR LLC (Holiday Inn and Suites of McKinney)	25000	0	25000 Shitlesh	Patel	Manager	3220 Craig Drive, McKinney, Texas 75070	Full Service Hotel with restaurant and bar
#4	251586 Ampak Oil Company	25000	0	25000 Mohammed	Khan	President	801 E. Plano Pkwy. Ste. 230, Plano, TX, 75074-6764	The company is an independent operator which drills and operates oil and gas wells.
#4	252626 Artistic Organics LLC	25000	0	25000 Ed	Mahoney	Co-Owner	7227 Main Street, Ste 300, Frisco Texas 75034	We are a boutique health and wellness store that sells a variety of products such as CBD products, Tea's, wall art, electromagnetic frequency jewelry, pet treats. We have a single store located in Frisco/ Collin County. We also host educational classes (now gone virtual) for health-related and natural medicines.
#4	250897 Big Top Inc. (Kids Unlimited)	5000	0	5000 Kim	Gray	Owner/secretary	620 w Brown St Wylie, Tx 75098	We provide child care services Monday-Friday, 6:30 a.m6:30 p.m. We are located in Wylie.
#4	249146 BNM ELDO LLC	25000	0	25000 Hyung	Kim	member	15910 W Eldorado Pkwy Suite 100, Frisco, TX 75035	Breakfast and lunch
#4	257150 BREAKERS FT, LLC	25000	0	25000 BOBBY	KIM	CEO	8320 STATE HWY, #121, FRISCO, TEXAS 75034	We are 'breaking' the mold of traditional Korean BBQ by utilizing the highest quality meats, ingredients, technology, and hospitality in a luxurious atmosphere.
#4	251183 Cagle Franchising, Inc.	25000	18000	7000 Jodi	Cagle	Owner/President	190 East Stacy Road, Suite 1506 Allen, TX 75002	Personal training studio in Allen, TX. We provide private and small group training and nutritional coaching.
#4	249288 Carewell Dental Clinic PA	25000	13185	11815 Jason	Wang	owner dentist	6300 STONEWOOD DR, STE 210, PLANO, TX 75024	we are general dental office to provide dental service to our community.
#4	251584 Cash Project Management, Inc.	25000	0	25000 Gary	Cash	President	11133 Reno Road, Celina, Texas 75009	Construction, construction repairs and maintenance
#4	248976 CATX BUSINESS SOLUTION LLC	5000	0	5000 Yared	Gebrehiwot	CEO	1320 Lake Trail Ct, Wylie, TX 75098	I do software development and I operate in only one location.
#4	249378 Children's Lighthouse of Panther Creek, Inc	25000	0	25000 parkash	arora	President/Owner	10660, Eldorado Pkwy, Frisco, Texas, 75035	Preschool with daycare. Only one location.
#4	248936 CK & FY INC (dba Liberty Cleaners)	5000	0	5000 Eric	Kim	owner	3516 PRESTON RD #300, PLANO TX 75093	we provide dry cleaning and laundry service. we also do home pick up and delivery for our customers. we also have a drop off station in Frisco .
#4	261516 CR Professions	5000	700	5000 Ceretha	Robinson	CEO	409 Throckmorton Street McKinney, Texas 75069	Business Management (Accounting, Finance & Bookkeeping)
#4	261379 Creative Arts Guild of Wylie LLC	10000	5000	10000 Emily	Gilchrist	Co-Owner	403B and 403A S Birmingham, Wylie, Tx 75098	We provide art education for all ages in Wylie and surrounding areas including Sachse, Murphy, Richardson and Plano. We have two small studio spaces in Wylie where we hold our evening drawing and painting classes, as well as Homeschool classes during the day and summer camps.
#4	250099 Dam & To LLC	25000	0	25000 Peter	То	Owner	8240 Preston Rd, Ste 135, Plano TX 75024	We are the largest barber shop in Plano. We specialize in mens grooming.
#4	250294 DINO KIDZ LLC	25000	0	25000 WASEEM	KAIS	OWNER	1201 W McDermott Dr, Suit 112, Allen, Texas,	Our business is a children's indoor playground launched in 2019 where kids can celebrate their birthday party, or develop their fine and gross
							75013	motor skills through play, unique classes, and using their imagination in a safe, clean environment. It is locally owned business and has only one location in Allen, Texas.
#4	249078 DMH Operations, Ltd.	25000	0	25000 Tom	Mello	Partner	941 Whistler Lane, Prosper, Texas 75078	We install communication systems in hotels.
#4	259693 East End Salvage Ltd. Co.	5000	0	5000 Kaci	Lyford	Owner	705 Greenville Road, McKinney, TX 75069	Business is a product-based business selling antiques, vintage home decor, and architectural salvage. We have one location in East McKinney, TX.
#4	248927 Edutree Corporation	25000	0	25000 Yuan	Tien	Director Owner	2088 Hedgcoxe Rd, Allen, TX, 75013	We provide child daycare and after school learning program in Allen, TX. We only have one location. Our daycare starts at 7:30am in the morning and after school program ends at 6:00PM.
#4	250540 End Zone McKinney	25000	0	25000 Rachel	Bradley	COO	4150 Eldorado Pkwy, 800, McKinney, TX 75070	We are a bar & grill providing food and beverage and liquor, as well as games and entertainment.
#4	250545 End Zone Plano	25000	0	25000 Rachel	Bradley	COO	3033 W Parker Rd., 109, Plano, TX 75023	We are a bar & grill providing food and beverage and liquor, as well as games and entertainment.
#4	249412 Erudio, Inc dba Vibe Yoga	25000	0	25000 Gayla	Crysler	Owner/President	190 East Stacy Road, Ste 1510, Allen, Tx 75002	We own a single location yoga studio in Allen, Tx. We had 34 in-studio classes prior to CoVid. We are now offering 16 in-studio classes and online classes
#4	250130 Fan of Dentistry, PLLC	25000	0	25000 Benjamin	Fan	Owner	689 W. Renner Rd, Ste 111, Richardson, TX 75080	Dental office providing dental services.
#4	250222 Fire House Pool Care LLC	5000	0	5000 Brian	Stroven	Owner	991 Willowgate Dr., Prosper, TX 75078	Pool cleaning service and pool equipment repair.
#4	251611 FunAsia Entertainment LLC	25000		16950 Saumil	Thakkar	Partner	6850 TPC Dr, Suite# 108, Mckinney TX-75070	Entertainment, Events etc
#4	252838 Gregory M. Hoff	25000	0	25000 Gregory	Hoff	Owner	3300 N. McDonald St., #113, McKinney, TX 75071	Production of experiential marketing events primarily for Ford Motor Company through their outside agency, Xperience Communications. I am doing business out of McKinney, Collin County, Texas.
#4	249022 Holly Signorelli CPA, PC	25000	0	25000 Holly	Signorelli	president	7440 Breckenridge DR, Plano TX 75025	I have a my own CPA for Taxes since 1999, with this is the only time that some of my clients can't make the payments.
#4	250517 Huijuan Pang (DBA Perfect Stitch)	24000	0	24000 Huijuan	Pang	Owner	2709 Burning Tree, McKinney, TX 75072	My company is a home based business in McKinney that provides tailoring services (garment alteration and repair).
#4	249410 iCode 1, LLC	25000	0	25000 Abid	Abedi	Owner	4577 Ohio Drive, Frisco, TX 75035	This business immerses students in a hands-on curriculum that prepares them for the workforce of the future. Our personal mentoring provides a fun and rewarding experience through year-round classes and camps. As students gain skills in coding, design and collaboration, they become better thinkers and innovators.
#4	248882 Jerry Purvis dba Dallas Vintage Shop	25000	0	25000 Jerrry	Purvis	Owner	1855 N. Central Expressway, Plano, TX 75075	Costume and vintage clothing store. Provide formal wear and costume rentals and purchases for themed events, weddings, historical reenactments, theatrical programs and school historical projects. Halloween, Kentucky Derby, Prom, Charity gala events, musicians stage attire, Mardi Gras are all examples of events we depend on.
#4	251437 JUN CHUL INC	5000	0	5000 CHUL	KIM	PRESIDENT	7151 PRESTON RD STE 151AFRISCO, TX 75034	DONUT SHOP
#4	250252 Lucas Restaurant Corporation	25000		25000 Bhupendra	Patel	President	2662 W. Lucas Road, Lucas, TX 75002	Quick service restaurant offering made to order sandwiches and salads.

Collin CARES Small Business Grant Program Invoice # 4 Businesses Approved for Payment on October 26

		Requested	Local	Business Owner -	Business Owner - La	st		
Invoice I	Proposal ID Proposal Title	Amount	Grant \$	Trial Amount First Name	Name	Business Owner - Title	Address of Business	Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide. If you have more than one location, please explain.
#4	249619 Lyla's, LLC	19792	7700	15776.25 Jason	Wauters	owner	1024 E. 15th St. Plano, TX 75074	Clothing, Home Decor and Gift Boutique
#4	248892 Mehnaz Fatehdin CPA	25000	0	15480.5 Mehnaz	Fatehdin	owner	3913 Cornwall Street, Plano TX 75093	I am a CPA, with an accounting/tax practice working in Collin County since 1996
#4	249236 MINS HAIR INC	25000	0	25000 SANG	SEO	PRESIDENT	3420 K AVE, STE 155, PLANO, TX 72074	Hair salon
#4	248933 Mr. Website Designer, LLC	5000	0	3367 Alexander	Kushner	CEO	1576 Boyle Pkwy, Allen, TX, 75013	Marketing company specializing in website design and development, SEO, and graphic design
#4	251709 Myung Chea (DONUT TOWN)	20000	0	20000 HYUNG	CHEA	OWNER	215 E University DR ste 101 Mckinney TX 75069	Food Service industry
#4	252075 Nelson Lo, DDS P.C.	25000	0	25000 Nelson	Lo	President	5904 Chapel Hill Blvd, Ste 200, Plano, TX 75093	I have one location in Plano, TX which provides comprehensive dental care to the community.
#4	250526 Next Level Dental Management, PC	25000	0	25000 An	Le	CEO	3920 McDermott Rd Suite B, Plano, TX, 75025	Dental Practice
	240476 N. H. D. William C. H.	42500	•	42744 5 No. 11	D. M.C.	0	440 W W 151 Charles C 11 202 Marking TV	
#4	249476 Noriko DeWitt Art Studio	13500	0	12744.5 Noriko	DeWitt	Owner		I am an artist and art instructor. I teach art classes at an Art Studio, a local art house (currently not holding classes there due to the COVID-19
							75069	pandemic since mid-March), and online through YouTube. I also do commission projects both privately and commercially.
#4	249184 North Texas Personal Care Homes	25000	0	25000 Bryan	Morris	President	2916 Chalfont Lane, Plano, TX 75023	Our business owns several small Assisted Living Homes housing 6-8 residents. Only the homes in Collin County are included.
#4	261005 Pyeatt Holdings LLC (Rockin' A B)	25000	0	23500 Bryan	Pyeatt	Owner	<i>,</i> ,	We are a children's retail store selling clothing, toys, books, educational items and much more. We also have a wholesale line of clothing that
π-τ	201003 Fyeatt Holdings LLC (Nockiii A b)	23000	U	23300 Amy	ryeatt	Owner	113 W Kentucky St, Ste 102, Wickinney, 17 75005	we sell in store but primarily to other stores.
#4	249975 Rafael Avila	5000	0	3731 Rafael	Avila	Mr.	732 Rolling Ridge, Allen, TX, 75002	Uber - Driver
#4	248859 Ranou LLC. P(DBA Phenix Salon Suites	25000	0	25000 Ray	Mallouk	Owner	5964 W. Parker Rd #116, Plano, TX 75093	We are a salon suite business with one location in West Plano. Our location has stylists, barbers, estheticians and nail technicians. We have 43
	Willow Bend)			,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	salon professionals at our location.
#4	248873 Robin Bennison	5000	0	5000 Robin	Bennison	sole proprietor	2629 Royal Birkdale Dr, Plano, Texas, 75025	I am a sports massage therapist. I am self employed. I live and have been doing business in Collin County for over 20 years.
#4	249131 RYLO Wellness, LLC (Massage Envy -	25000	2000	23000 Michael	Gamble	CEO	750 Richland Blvd., Suite 80. Prosper TX 75078	Business is a massage establishment providing massage therapy as well as skin care services.
	Prosper)							
#4	257087 SmileEasy Dental Plano PLLC	25000	0	25000 Lan Chi	Le	owner, managing	425 Coit Road, Plano, TX 75075	Dental office that provides comprehensive dental care for patients of all ages. Emergency treatments, such as tooth extractions, root canals
						member		along with fillings, dentures and deep cleanings/ regular cleanings are provided as well.
#4	257113 SmileEasy Dental Sachse PLLC	25000	0	25000 Lan Chi	Le	owner, managing	8015 Woodbridge Parkway, Sachse, TX 75048	Dental office that provides comprehensive dental care for patients of all ages. Emergency treatments, such as tooth extractions, root canals
						member		along with fillings, dentures and deep cleanings/ regular cleanings are provided as well.
#4	249020 Texas Axes & Amps LLC	25000	10000	15000 Jonathan	Meneley	Owner	117 West Broadway Street, Ste. B, Prosper, TX	We own and operate a music school which is attached to a music retail store. The school offers music lessons of all kinds of instruments and the
							75078	store provides instruments and accessories to customers.
#4	249396 The Mat Yoga Studio Plano, LLC	5000	0	5000 Samantha	Martin	Owner	3136 Independence Parkway, Suite B, Plano	The business offers yoga classes to clients.
							Texas 75075	
#4	260676 TURKISH CAFE & LOUNGE LLC	25000	0	25000 MEHMET SHON	CELIK	GM	8412 PRESTON RD, SUITE 450, PLANO,TX 75024	restaurant providing food and beverages and entertainment
#4	248884 TWAY INC	25000	0	25000 Seung	Kim	President	6363 Dallas Parkway, Ste 201, Frisco, TX 75034	Coffee shop. We serve coffee, tea, smoothie, iced blend, as well as gelato, muffin, light sandwiches & musubi.
#4	249833 Wlodawsky Consulting Group, LLC	25000	0	25000 Wayne	Wlodawsky	President	971 Sagebrush Drive, Prosper, TX 75078	My business is a staffing firm. We place candidates on a temporary and direct hire basis.
#4	250159 WPN289 MAJESTIC, LLC	25000	0	25000 anh	pham	owner	1900 preston rd ste 209 , plano , tx-75093-3627	BEAUTY SERVICE
	240404 V T. I. II.'. F. I	5000	•	5000 1/2	1.1	(6) 11 1	4000 W B	The second of th
#4	249484 Yours Truly Hair Enhancement Salon	5000	0	5000 Kareemah	Johnson	owner/Stylist		I am a cosmetologist /CNA that makes, sales ,deliver and service medical hair peices for men, women and children that suffer from any medical
	LLC						2399	condition that cause them hair loss.

Total \$ 1,120,763.25 **7% Fee** \$ 78,453.43

\$ 1,199,216.68 Matches Invoice #4